CHARACTERISTICS:
 – Construction materials:
  Carbon steel
  Stainless steel
  5% Cr alloy steel
  (other materials as option)
 – Conform to the codes:
  ASME Sect. VIII Div. 1

E-mail: asco@ascofiltri.com
Web: www.ascofiltri.com
Ordering information:
We reserve the right to change the specifi cations of this specifi cation without notice.
Banks quantity
1  2
3  4
...
Headers fl anges type
F - UNI fl ange
A - ANSI fl ange
S - Butt weld
Station q.ty for bank
…  4  5
6  7  8
9 ...
In/out headers size
3 - 3”
4 - 4”
6 -6”
...
Filtration
025 - 25 μm
050 - 50 μm
075 - 75 μm
...
Materials
C - Acc. Carbonio
W - AISI 304
S - AISI 316
A - 5% Cr
...
MBW XXXXC10 25 08 A- - -1
Series MBW
SELF- CLEANING FILTERS
MODULAR DESIGN
TAILOR MADE
ASCO Filtri S.r.l.
Via G. Brodolini, 1
20089 Rozzano (MI) - Italia
Phone: +39 02 89703.1
Fax: +39 02 89703.410